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ROYAUME DU MAROC

Programme de Vérification de la
Conformité (VOC)
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Applus Fomento Controle

Main Contact

Email: conformity.maroc@applusfomentocontrole.com
Address: Rue Faidi Khalifa 33, Casablanca 21000, Maroc
Phone number:

+212 531 074 626
+212 531 074 627
+212 522 440 022
+212 522 540 644
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Contact List — Applus+ Worldwide

Country

Contact
name

Email address

Phone number

Office

EUROPE - Conformity Focal Point (CFP): mariavictoria.martinez@applus.com Tel: + 34 912759720

Austria Bartousek, tomas.bartousek@applusvelosi.com | + 420 284080298 Prague
Czech Tomas
Republic
France Esteban Esteban.quintans@applus.com +34 981 01 46 62 Beauzelle
Quintans +34 667 19 16 15
Germany Michael michael.neiser@applusrtd.com +49 234 92798 0 Bochum
Neiser
Italy Silvia Tesan | silvia.tesan@applus.com +39 035 19911329 | Dalmine
(Bergamo)
Netherlands | Khalid Khalid.Chougrani@applusrtd.com +31 6 51298632 Rotterdam
Chougrani
Norway Agnar Singh | agnar.sidhu@applusvelosi.com + 47 48051041 Kongsberg
Sidhu
Portugal Alexandre alexandre.pereira@applus.com +35 1965393758 Porto
Henrique
Cardoso
Pereira
Russia Vyacheslav v.kostanyants@applusvelosi.com +7 4954 50 9856 Moscow
Kostanyants
Spain Maria Victoria | mariavictoria.martinez@applus.com | +34 91 275 97 13 Madrid
Martinez F: +34 912080803
Pasaro M. +34 654 31 50
57
UK Anita Futter | anita.futter@applus.com +44 (0)118 Silverstone
9207039
Other Maria Victoria | mariavictoria.martinez@applus.com | +34 91 275 97 13 Madrid
European Martinez F: +34 912080803
Countries Pasaro M. +34 654 31 50
57
ASIA - Conformity Focal Point (CFP): william. liu@applus.com Tel: +86 182 210 36365
Australia Hassan Hassan.Sajjad@applus.com +61 08 9410 9344 | Bibra Lake
Sajjad
China Liu William william.liu@applus.com +86 182 210 36365 | Shanghai
India Sudheer sudheer.kesapragada@applus.com | +91 9014144350 Hyderabad
Kesapragada
Indonesia Budi Prabu budi@applus.com +62 21 751 2066 Jakarta
Selatan
South Korea | Jeremy Moon | jeremy.moon@applus.com +82 51 664 6511, Busan
+82 51 664 6512
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Malaysia Mugilan mugilan@velosi.com +603 56337111 Petaling

Yelumalai Jaya,
Selangor

Pakistan Liaquat liaguat.hussain@applusvelosi.com +92 21 3454 9503 | Islamabad
Hussain

Singapore Jamilah Zaini | jamilah.zaini@applusvelosi.com +65 6291 1285 Singapore

Thailand Bantitar bantitar.duangwilai@applusvelosi.c | +662 252 8751 Chonburi
Duangwilai om

Vietnam Ken Dao ken.dao@velosi.com +84 64 6253 222 Vung Tau
Quoc Viet City

Other Asian Liu William william.liu@applus.com +86 182 210 36365 | Shanghai

Countries

MIDDLE EAST - Conformity Focal Point (CFP): andrew.cunningham@applus.com Tel: +97125502600

Bahrain Mohd Rizwan | rizwan.haris@applusvelosi.com +973 17 180 245 Manama
Haris

Egypt Mostafa mostafa.hassan@applusvelosi.com | +202 26772647 Cairo
Hassan Helal

Kazakhstan Nadia Leoni nadia.leoni@applus.com +39 0351991131 Atyrau

Kuwait Anand Herald | Anand.Peeka@applusvelosi.com +965 2221 6885 East Ahmadi
Peeka

Oman Arun Kumar | arun.kumar@applusvelosi.com + 968 24479970 Muscat

Qatar Cris Ramos cris.ramos@applusvelosi.com + 974 4352850 Ad Dawhah,
Jr. Doha

Saudi Arabia | Santiago Santiago.penabella@applus.com +966 539 011 103 | Ad Dammam
Penabella

Turkey Meric Eskici meric.eskici@applus.com +90 312 479 88 37 | Ankara

UAE Andrew andrew.cunningham@applus.com +97125502600 Abu Dhabi
Cunningham

Other ME Andrew andrew.cunningham@applus.com +97125502600 Abu Dhabi

Countries Cunningham

AFRICA - Conformity Focal Point (CFP): conformity.maroc@applusfomentocontrole.com Tel: +212 522

540 644

Algeria Mustapha mustapha.kerkouche@applus.com +33 6 23 16 35 88 | Algiers
Kerkouche

Angola Fernando fernando.gomes@applusvelosi.com | +244 222 041 512 | Luanda
Gomes

Ghana Kobena Budu | Kobena.Buduacquah@applusvelosi. | +233 302 78 68 28 | Accra
Acquah com

Morocco Achraf conformity.maroc@applusfomentoc | +212 664 72 44 37 | Casablanca
Khomani ontrole.com

Mozambique | Wilma wilma.mondlane@e.applus.com +258 84 309 7393 | Maputo
Mondlane

Nigeria Muyiwa muyiwa.akinola@applusvelosi.com +234 1 4631679 Lagos
Akinola

South Africa | Greg Holl greg.holl@applus.com + 27164224930 Gauteng
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Other African | Greg Holl greg.holl@applus.com + 27164224930
Countries

Gauteng -
South Africa

AMERICAS - Conformity Focal Point (CFP): juan.poyatos@applus.com _Tel: +52 5591383838

USA Nancy Ruiz nancy.ruiz@applusvelosi.com + 1 281 956 8162 Sugar Land
(Texas)
Canada Rick Macnab | rick.macnab@applusrtd.com +1 403 274 8214 Calgary
Brazil Carlos carlos.cabrera@applus.com +55 21 3553 Rio de
Cabrera 1837/1838 Janeiro
Rincon
Chile Priscilla priscilla.carreno@applus.com +56 934166141 Santiago
Carrefo Calama
Lagos Antofagasta
Copiapo
Colombia Francisco francisco.dopico@applus.com +57 317 5740566 Bogota
Javier
Martinez
Dopico
Mexico Juan Alfonso | juan.poyatos@applus.com +52 5591383838 Mexico DF
Poyatos
Fuente
Other Juan Alfonso | juan.poyatos@applus.com +52 5591383838 Mexico DF
American Poyatos
Countries Fuente
*For other countries please check wih main contact.
Email: conformity.maroc@applusfomentocontrole.com
Phone number:
+212 664 72 44 37
+212 649 57 22 86
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